Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR
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TOTAL

Crime by Common Human Service Region, 2011
for Violent Crime

24,423

5,534

4,487

2,102

7,408

2,013

45,967

53.1

12.0

9.8

4.6

16.1

4.4

100.0

607.3

243.0

236.8

189.7

297.4

211.9

360.7

12,530

3,130

2,537

1,450

4,447

1,300

25,394

51.3

56.6

56.5

69.0

60.0

64.6

55.2



